ThinWire Datasheet
© TT Electronics plc SL-004-110   ISS.0    26/09/2018  Page: 1
TT Electronics | Stontronics Ltd
Chancerygate Business Centre, Cradock Road, Reading RG2 0AH, UK
t: +44 (0) 118  931 1199
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specificaƟon without
noƟce or liability.  All informaƟon is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at Ɵme of going to print.
Features:
Available lengths: 0.5m - 15m
Smallest and thinnest head shell available – 18mm x 16 mm x 8mm
Supports 3D, 4k*2k, 10.2Gpbs, 2160P and XV colour
High Speed with Ethernet
24k gold contacts for the ulƟmate in data output
DescripƟon:
ThinWire is the ultra-slim, high-performing HDMI cable specifically designed for easy installaƟon. Built using state of the
art technology, the ThinWire HDMI cable has the slimmest connector available; with its protected flexible cable, ThinWire
combines superior performance & hassle-free installaƟon. The ThinWire HDMI cable also has a connector over 50%
shorter than standard HDMI cables, allowing super slim TVs or dis-plays to sit flush with the wall.
PART NUMBER LENGTH
THINWIRE-0.5M 0.5M
THINWIRE-1M 1M
THINWIRE-1.5M 1.5M
THINWIRE-2M 2M
THINWIRE-3M 3M
THINWIRE-4M 4M
THINWIRE-5M 5M
THINWIRE-6M 6M
THINWIRE-7.5M 7.5M
THINWIRE-10M 10M
THINWIRE-15M 15M